FISI - COMITATO TRENTINO

Els € FTABININE EIS U NTOR=SCI AL RING

TROFEO IROBI
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

57

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS E.DRESCHL AUT COURSE NAME DONEI
REFEREE D.RUNGGALDIER ITA START 2200 m
FINISH 1920 m
CHIEF OF RACE P.SEPPI ITA VERTICAL DROP 280 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 125271117
125271117
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER N.MENEGALLI ITA M.GUADAGNINI ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - ASENTIERI ITA - A - ASENTIRI ITA
-B - AZANNI ITA - B - AZANNI ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 36 35 36 35
START TIME 9.00 12.45
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -8°C  F: -7°C
PENALTY APPLIED 39.84 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1010
PL CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS
WOMEN
1 8 516819 FAUSCH Sina 2005 SUI (SUI SUI ) 51.91 53.84 1'45.75 0.00
2 122 6296779 RIGHI Ludovica 2006 ITA (TN SCI CLUB EDE ) 53.49 52.91 1'46.40 6.21
3 11 25218  MIJARES RUF Carla 2002 AND (AND AND ) 53.19 53.33 1'46.52 7.35
4 1 6296297 PISTILLI Federica 2004 ITA (CAB S.C. EUR AS ) 52.40 54.48 14688  10.79
5 21 6296554 LODA Benedetta Caterina 2005 ITA (VE ) 53.45 54.04 14749 16.62
6 71 6296785 MADIOTTO Ludovica 2006 ITA (AOC S.C. SAUZE D ) 54.11 53.45 14756 17.29
7 12 25223  MEDINA GIRONES lIria 2003 AND (AND AND ) 53.82 53.75 14757  17.38
8 15 6296522 AMIGONI Sofia 2005 ITA (AC S.C. RADICI ) 53.27 54.36 14763 17.96
9 19 516824 SCHACHT Seraina 2005 SUI (SUI SUI ) 54.21 53.60 14781 19.67
5 496491 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Arrieta 2002 ESP (ESP ESP ) 53.61 54.20 14781 19.67
11 13 225798 GORRINGE Giselle 2003 GBR (GBR GBR ) 53.60 54.38 14798  21.30
12 22 6296705 CASSE Matilde 2005 ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA ) 54.12 53.92 148.04  21.87
13 2 6296321 TRENTIN Giulia Maria 2004 ITA (VE SC 18 ) 53.74 54.31 14805  21.97
14 24 516775 DOSCH Anna Madlaina 2004 SUI (SUI SUI ) 54.27 53.81 148.08  22.25
15 45 6296381 PROFETI Alice 2004 ITA (CAE ) 53.82 54.39 14821 2350
16 16 496585 TARRAGO Georgina 2004 ESP (ESP ESP ) 53.83 54.39 14822 2359
17 25 516823 KUSTER Elyssa 2005 SUI (SUI SUI ) 54.19 54.05 14824  23.78
18 54 516798 VAN DER VALK Jil 2004 SUI (SUI SUI ) 53.75 54.51 14826  23.97
19 27 6296012 BAITELLA Desiree 2003 ITA (TN SPORTING CLU ) 54.67 53.62 14829  24.26
20 3 6296081 VIANELLO Matilde 2003 ITA (TN S.C. CITTA ) 53.42 54.88 14830  24.35
21 38 6296288 FEDERICIS Giulia 2004 ITA (FVG ASD. CIMEN ) 53.95 54.40 14835  24.83
22 50 25227  GARCIA LAFOZ Claudia 2004 AND (AND AND ) 53.99 5447 14846 2588
23 49 25222  CAMINAL SANTURE Jordina 2003 AND (AND AND ) 54.24 54.28 14852 2646
24 28 6296456 BOANO Greta 2004 ITA (VA S.C. CRAMMON ) 54.32 54.33 14865  27.70
25 6 516821 STUCKI Elena Sanna 2005 SUI (SUI SuI ) 54.05 54.76 14881  29.23
26 34 6296609 MATTIO Sofia 2005 ITA (AOC SC. SKI COL ) 54.49 54.40 14889  29.99
27 17 6296322 COIN Maria Elena 2004 ITA (VE SC 18 ) 54.53 5447 14900  31.04
28 30 6295793 CASTELLAN llary 2002 ITA (TN ) 54.81 54.72 14953  36.10
29 18 496577  GARITANO ITURBE June 2004 ESP (ESP ESP ) 54.76 55.33 15009 4145
30 43 496575 GISASOLA GISASOLA Jone 2004 ESP (ESP ESP ) 54.74 55.62 1'50.36  44.03
31 42 6296283 SALA Margherita 2004 ITA (VA S.C. CRAMMON ) 54.77 55.70 15047  45.08
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PL
NUM
32 32
33 76
34 55
35 136
36 35
37 47
38 118
39 46
40 131
41 44
42 39
43 72
44 58
45 81
46 116
47 40
48 53
49 96
50 59
51 138
52 120
53 102
54 130
55 69
56 57
57 127
58 64
59 61
60 137
61 117
62 93
63 133
99
65 75
66 125
67 80
68 68
69 132
70 139
71 104
72 77
73 126
74 114
75 65
76 94
77 78
78 91
79 97
80 89
81 135
82 84
83 113
84 119
85 123
86 92
87 129
88 106
89 83
90 109
91 124
92 108
93 121
94 111
29
82
85
86

CODE
NUMBER

516703

6296855
6296546
516871

960752

6296567
755058

156086

516870

6296331
6296525
385119

6296586
565542

6296835
6296535
6296408
6296867
6296630
108818

6296798
6296632
6296909
225850

6296552
6296852
108602

6296537
516864

108824

6296808
6296777
6296858
6296608
6296948
6296334
6296352
108842

6296834
6296856
6296524
6296957
6296960
6296103
225848

6296375
6296544
6296640
6296690
6296795
6296530
6296816
6296914
6296961
6296351
6296913
6296692
6296383
6296333
225873

6296901
6296857
6296015

6296627
6296000
6296536
6296915

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

DIETRICH Anna

SALA Giorgia

PIAZZI  Valeria

ELSA Sina

SALEHHUDDIN Aruwin
SEMPREBON Francesca
ATANASOVSKA Jana
JEDLICKOVA Sara

ROELANTS DU VIVIER Julie
MALFATTI Giada

PROVENZI Elisabetta

LJUTIC Dora

COPPARI Camilla

BOKAL Ana

VECELLIO OLIVA Lucia
PERERA Caterina

NERI Caterina

MIZZAU Giulia

ALBERTI Laura

BENNETT Emma Rose
SAVORGNANI Giulia

DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Arianna
OCHRYMOWICZ Anita
STOKOE Amy
PALTRINIERI  Alice
PALETTI Carlotta
KLOTZ Saffron

DE GASPERIN Jessica
GANSNER Andrina
PANNETON Chloe
WEISS Lucrezia
ZANETTI Francesca
FOSCO Swami
LAMBERTINI Caterina
CASTALDO Adriana
CHIOCCHETTI Ambra
NALIN Paola Maddalena
VERLAAN Nelly-Abigail
PAIS BIANCO Agnese
RECH Elisa
PARRAVICINI
FABIANO Sofia
MOCATTI Giorgia
PRETTI Marianna
SPENCE Madison
SCHIAVON Marta
ZULIAN  Sofi'
ANTOLINI  Mariavittoria
SENTIERI Maddalena
BUSSO Francesca
FUMI Arianna

COoLzI Clara
RIZZOLI Desi
SPALIVIERO Anita
DEGAN Emma
DISERTORI Sofia
CIUFFARDI Giulia
FINA Victoria
DELPERO Barbara
SCOTT Kizzy

DE VITTORIO Matilde
ZAMPA Carolina
PANEBIANCO Matilde

Rachele

Carol

DID NOT START 1st

MAGRI Beatrice

FACCHINI Alessandra
DUSSIN Isotta

FOLCHETTI Maria Carolina
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2002
2006
2005
2006
2004
2005
2006
2004
2006
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2004
2004
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2003
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2004
2006
2005
2004
2004
2006
2006
2006
2003

RUN

2005
2003
2005
2006

NAT

SUl (SUl suI
ITA (AC SKING ASD
ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS
SUl (SUl suI
MAS (MAS MALESIA
ITA (TN FALCONERI SK
MKD (MKD MKD
CZE (CZE CZE
SUl (SUl suI
ITA (TN S.C. VERMIGL
ITA (AC S.C. RADICI
CRO (CRO CRO
ITA (TN FALCONERI SK
SLO (SLO SLO
(VE SC CORTINA
(VE SKI COLLEGE
ITA (TN POLISPORTIVA
(
(

> >

FVG BACHMANN SCS
ITA
CAN (CAN CAN

ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE

ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE

ITA (AOC S.C. SAUZE D
GBR (GBR GBR

ITA (AOC S.C. SESTRIE

ITA (VA S.C. CRAMMON
CAN (CAN CAN

ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE

SuUl (sUl sul

CAN (CAN CAN

ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS
ITA (AC SC. RADICI
ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS
ITA (AOC S.C. SKI COL
ITA (AOC S.C. SANSICA
ITA (TN FASSACTIVE A
ITA (TN POLISPORTIVA
CAN (CAN CAN

ITA (VE SC CORTINA
ITA (VE SC 18

ITA (AC S.C. RADICI
ITA (VA SC. VAL DA
ITA (TN SKI TEAM VAL
ITA (TN  POLISPORTIVA
GBR (GBR GBR

ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE
ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS
ITA (TN SPORTING CLU
ITA (CAE S.C. CERRETO
ITA (AOC S.C. SESTRIE
ITA (AC SKING ASD
ITA (CAT 2000 SKI CLU
ITA (TN SKI TEAM CAV
ITA (FVG SCI CAL M
ITA (TN POLISPORTIVA
ITA (TN SKI TEAM CAV
ITA (CAE S.C. CERRETO
ITA (AOC S.C. SKI COL
ITA (TN

GBR (GBR GBR

ITA (TN POLISPORTIVA
ITA (VE SC 18
ITA (CAE CIMONE SKI T

4
ITA (AC SKING ASD
ITA (TN VAL DI FIEMM
ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE
ITA (TN SKI TEAM CAV
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1stRUN
TIME

54.90
54.99
55.92
55.63
55.17
55.59
55.82
55.51
56.39
55.72
55.77
56.29
56.05
56.55
56.52
55.74
56.19
56.89
56.26
57.07
57.12
57.31
57.43
56.83
56.82
57.11
57.01
57.38
58.15
57.64
57.12
58.00
56.90
57.62
58.25
58.31
58.54
58.58
59.18
59.02
57.42
1'01.51
59.63
58.82
59.40
59.06
59.09
59.21
59.87
1'00.91
59.67
1'00.18
1'00.52
1'01.33
1'00.85
1'01.35
1'01.82
1'01.17
1'03.19
1'03.63
1'02.69
1'04.13
1'08.92

2ndRUN
TIME

55.65
55.87
55.14
55.45
56.18
56.25
56.15
56.76
56.23
56.91
57.33
56.82
57.11
56.80
56.84
57.67
57.41
56.83
57.49
56.96
56.97
56.97
56.92
57.79
58.08
57.86
58.25
57.92
57.23
57.78
58.31
57.54
58.64
58.38
58.45
58.95
58.73
58.93
58.34
58.66
1'00.55
56.57
59.27
1'00.16
1'00.21
1'00.85
1'01.13
1'01.28
1'00.72
1'00.20
1'01.47
1'01.54
1'01.62
1'01.36
1'01.97
1'02.28
1'02.57
1'03.41
1'04.52
1'04.10
1'05.80
1'06.85
1'07.35

FINAL
TIME

1'50.55
1'50.86
1'51.06
1'51.08
1'561.35
1'51.84
1'61.97
1'62.27
1'62.62
1'62.63
1'63.10
1'63.11
1'63.16
1'63.35
1'63.36
1'63.41
1'63.60
1'63.72
1'63.75
1'54.03
1'54.09
1'54.28
1'54.35
1'54.62
1'54.90
1'564.97
1'65.26
1'65.30
1'65.38
1'65.42
1'65.43
1'65.54
1'65.54
1'56.00
1'56.70
1'67.26
1'67.27
1'67.51
1'67.52
1'57.68
1'67.97
1'568.08
1'568.90
1'568.98
1'569.61
1'59.91
2'00.22
2'00.49
2'00.59
2'01.11
2'01.14
2'01.72
2'02.14
2'02.69
2'02.82
2'03.63
2'04.39
2'04.58
2'07.71
2'07.73
2'08.49
2'10.98
2'16.27

F=1010
RACE
POINTS

45.84
48.80
50.71
50.91
53.48
58.16
59.41
62.27
65.61
65.71
70.20
70.29
70.77
72.59
72.68
73.16
74.97
76.12
76.41
79.08
79.65
81.47
82.14
84.72
87.39
88.06
90.83
91.21
91.97
92.36
92.45
93.50
93.50
97.90
104.58
109.93
110.03
112.32
112.41
113.94
116.71
117.76
125.59
126.36
132.37
135.24
138.20
140.78
141.73
146.70
146.99
152.53
156.54
161.79
163.03
170.77
178.03
179.84
209.74
209.93
21719
240.97
291.49

TAB
POINTS
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PL CODE
NUM NUMBER

33 6296292
56 108437
60 6296384
63 108691
70 516818
87 6296588
95 6296899
112 6296344
115 56787
128 185523
134 6296846

103 6296817

9 6296339
20 516781
26 6296282
36 308361
73 6296865
74 6295768

101 6296517

4 6295994
7 6296011
10 6296136
14 156032
23 6536828
31 6296305
37 6295877
41 6296291
48 6296051
51 6296626
52 6296681
62 6296347
66 6296402
67 6296523
79 65157
88 6296691
90 225812
98 6296532
100 6296854
105 6296642
107 6296447
110 6296943

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

DID NOT FINISH

GAIANI  Ginevra
BRUNET Marie-Pier
FILIPPI Marina
BOIES Charlotte
DICHT Tina
MAZZARETTO Emily
CHESI Leyla

AZZI Margherita
LAPPER Paulina
KATTELUS Julianna
FATTORI Emma

DISQUALIFIED

CHISTE' Lisa

DID NOT START

ONGARO Patrizia
TRAMER Leonie
RIGHI Virginia
SUGIMOTO Himaka
QUINZ Ginevra
RIGATTI DI
BRACAGLIA Chiara

DID NOT FINISH

ZAVATARELLI Aurora
CINCELLI Marta
MARANGON Martina
VODRAZKOVA Barbora
ORDWAY Alexis
CARPANO Asia
RAVAGNI Cinzia
RINALDI Linda
VENTURA Silvia
POMPEI Alice

STONA Lisa

PORT Daniela
PIROVANO Vicky Victoria
GHILARDI Letizia
MANNES Clementine
SENTIERI Sofia
MCKEY Holly
GHESER Emma
AGAZZ| Giulia
STEFANI Maria Teresa
TAGLIATI Francesca
PEDROTTI Martina

DISQUALIFIED

08-12-2022 / Cavalese (ITA)

GRAZIA Amelia

1st RUN
2004
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2004
2006
2006
2006

1st RUN

2006

2nd RUN

2004
2004
2004
2003
2006
2002
2004

2nd RUN

2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2004
2002
2004
2003
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2003
2005
2006
2005
2004
2006

2nd RUN

NAT

11

ITA (AC S.C. RADICI
CAN (CAN CAN
ITA (AOC S.C. SKI COL
CAN (CAN CAN
sul
FALCONERI SK
SPORTING CLU
CIMONE SKI T
T AUT
FIN
CIMONE SKI T

U.S. MONTI P

5
>

SKI
Sul
S.C. CITTA
JPN

COLLEGE

)]
5 c
0 <
zcm

S335

>> >3

55962
o

7223

22

VAL PALOT SK
SKI TEAM FAS
REVOLUTION S
E CZE
USA
N  SKi
N S.C
C S.C.
N  SKi
S.C.
E SC GALLIO
N  POLISPORTIVA
N SKI TEAM FAS
C
E

TEAM FAS
CITTA
RADICI

TEAM FAS
LIVATA

ITA
BEL
ITA
GBR (GBR GBR
ITA (TN POLISPORTIVA
ITA (AC SKING ASD
ITA (TN SPORTING CLU
(
(

S.C. RADICI
L BEL

ITA (CAE
ITA (TN POLISPORTIVA

0

BACHMANN SCS
SKI TEAM CAV

CAE S.C. CERRETO

— e e e e e e e e e — — — — — —

1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL
TIME TIME TIME
GATE N. 36
The Technical Delegate
E.DRESCHL (AUT) #906

F=1010
RACE
POINTS

TAB
POINTS
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